REGISTRATION ID :

FATHER FULL NAME :

BATCH YEAR :
GRADESHEET STATUS

SUBJECT CODE
DM101
DM102
DM103
DM104
DM105
DM106

DM107

EARNED
CREDIT(s)

Disclaimer: This is an Electronically generated Gradesheet. Strictly to be used for view Purpose

w0 Pegy,
ny,
o= o,
®

.‘ﬁ.

N pproved by AICTE, Minictry of Educotion, Bovt. of India

E-POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT 2024-26

GIMS/PGDM2024-

26/1/1489
924468 STUDENT NAME : AMIT SINGH
RAMESH SINGH PROGRAMME NAME : POST GRADUATION DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT
2024 TRIMESTER : FIRST
: ORIGINAL
POST GRADUATION DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT
SUBJECT NAME COURSE CREDITS GRADE
HUMAN BEHAVIOUR IN ORGANIZATION 3.0 B+
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION | 1.5 B+
STATISTICS FOR MANAGERS 3.0 B
MARKETING MANAGEMENT | 3.0 B+
ECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS 3.0 B
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3.0 A+
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 3.0 A
19.5 TGPA 5.15 RESULT PASS



