

**E-POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT 2024-26****GIMS/PGDM2024-26/I/1489**

REGISTRATION ID : 924468

STUDENT NAME : AMIT SINGH

FATHER FULL NAME : RAMESH SINGH

PROGRAMME NAME : POST GRADUATION DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT

BATCH YEAR : 2024

TRIMESTER : FIRST

GRADESHEET STATUS : ORIGINAL

POST GRADUATION DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	COURSE CREDITS	GRADE
DM101	HUMAN BEHAVIOUR IN ORGANIZATION	3.0	B+
DM102	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION I	1.5	B+
DM103	STATISTICS FOR MANAGERS	3.0	B
DM104	MARKETING MANAGEMENT I	3.0	B+
DM105	ECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS	3.0	B
DM106	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	3.0	A+
DM107	UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS	3.0	A

EARNED CREDIT(s)	19.5	TGPA	5.15	RESULT	PASS
------------------	------	------	------	--------	------

Disclaimer: This is an Electronically generated Gradesheet. Strictly to be used for view Purpose